AGENDA

CHARLES MIX COUNTY COMMISSIONER MEETING

Regular Session
March 11, 2019 - 10:00 am
Commissioner’s Room

10:00 am

10:15 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am

Agenda, Minutes, Bills, Veterans Service Officer Salary Supplement, Personnel —
Traci Feenstra, Plat

Public Comment

Prevailing Winds, LLC — Utilities Agreement
Highway — Doug Kniffen — Fuel Quotes

GIS — Karen Krcil = Travel

Treasurer — Karol Kniffen — Delinquent Mobile Homes

AGENDA TO BE APPROVED AT THE OPENING OF MEETINGS

ANY TIME SLOT CAN GO INTO EXECUTIVE SESSION PER BOARD

OF COUNTY COMMISSIONER APPROVAL



